Lrer

China Touring Car Championship

I SIS

2020 H [ 77 % 37 3 BR LV R % MR 2R (X 58 — B Bk
04 - 09 August 2020

o [ 7R = 37 3 BR LV Bk 2 B R AR PR E PR3 4 3% (3.77 km)

HEN EREA RE (108E) - ¥R Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time  Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 kKEXR ERKAR3IZEB i 00:17:35.862 10 1:43.666 3T = - MICHELIN
2 2 WEEk ERRARIIIEN s 00:17:38.331 10 1:43.762 3 2469 2469 MICHELIN
3 88 Wik RAGIARTE  £H—1LK3 00:17:39.609 10 1:43.689 3 8747 1278 MICHELIN
4 66 k&R RRABEERTZEN 25 —1tKk3 00:17:44.634 10 1:43.828 3 8772 5025 MICHELIN
5 5 faBRR EARKARIBIEB 00:17:45.172 10 1:44.034 4 9310 0.538 MICHELIN
6 96 RE4E BEIJING/RZEZ%EFRN  BEIJING US 00:17:50.135 10  1:44.052 6 14273  4.963 MICHELIN
7 95 kA% BEIJINGRFEZEF  BEIING US 00:17:51.627 10 1:44.609 6 15.765  1.492 MICHELIN
8 33 XR{R4E RRASERTEEN £H—K3 00:17:57.343 10 1:45.722 6 21481 5716 MICHELIN
9 3 i ERKRAR3IZER i 00:18:00.591 10 1:44.547 3 24729 3248 MICHELIN
10 98 kA BEIJING'REZFA  BEIJING US 00:18:24.752 10 1:44.445 4 48890 24.161 MICHELIN
11 11 HAFRE RSEPCTRACINGZERA [~ iK 4L #LGA4 00:18:06.551 9  1:55.139 3 1lp: 1Lp. MICHELIN
12 55 ZNifE JRSEPCTRACINGZEPN I~ iKfEHiGA4 00:18:47.164 9 2:01.913 2 1Lp. 40.613 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:43.666 (130.9 km/h), (No.1) ¥EEZ%K

& MICHELIN |
HHPHRBRL. %aaﬂu

NGK Gl/sta 7"'# V&

SPARK PLUGS

i \
: /ﬁbﬁ w0 &, Y flpq' Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:36
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04 - 09 August 2020

o 5 25 39 i B L 9 AR AT PR E PRI 2 5 (3.77 km)
BEM BREE RE (108) - Vs Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime  Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
Class
1 1 KER ERRAR33IER i 00:17:35.862 10 1:43.666 < TR— - MICHELIN
2 2 Uk ERKRAR3IZER 00:17:38.331 10 1:43.762 3 2469 2469 MICHELIN
3 88 Wik RRIBIAREEN £ —K3 00:17:39.609 10 1:43.689 3 3747 1278 MICHELIN
4 66 kLR RRABUARTEEN £5H—4K3 00:17:44.634 10 1:43.828 3 8772 5025 MICHELIN
5 5 faBg%s ERKARIIZER 00:17:45.172 10 1:44.034 4 9310 0.538 MICHELIN
6 96 e#i4 BEIJINGRZEZ%.F\.  BEIJING US 00:17:50.135 10  1:44.052 6 14273 4.963 MICHELIN
7 95 k% BEIJINGRZEZER\N  BEIING U5 00:17:51.627 10 1:44.609 6 15765 1.492 MICHELIN
8 33 AR{R4E FRABERITEN 28 —4EKk3 00:17:57.343 10 1:45.722 6 21481 5716 MICHELIN
9 3 I ERKARSZIZER 00:18:00.591 10  1:44.547 3 24729 3.248 MICHELIN
10 98 kAt BEIJINGREZXEFN  BEIJING U5 00:18:24.752 10  1:44.445 4 48890 24.161 MICHELIN
Class : KERX#

1 11 HEE 7R 5EPCTRACINGZEBN T~ /5 {5 HLGA4 00:18:06.551 9  1:55.139 3 = = MICHELIN
2 55 ENi1E < 5EPCTRACINGZERA =75 #EGA4 00:18:47.164 9  2:01.913 2 40613 40613 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:43.666 (130.9 km/h), (No.1) #EE%K
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Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:36
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AT
2020 1 [EVR F 17 Hh R L B PRINZEX 5 M E;

P EVRE S H ER Y B 2R 4B R AR
RN BHEE RE (108)

PR E PR FEE 35 (3.77 km)

- W1 RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, 5B %R, Pos. 1
1 9:20:55 39.793 36.599 35.535 1:51.927 1:51.927
2 9:22:39 34.212 35.408 34.362 1:43.982 3:35.909
3 9:24:22 33.646 35.530 34.490 5:19.575
4 9:26:07 34.059 35.833 34.650 1:44.542 7:04.117
5 9:27:51 33.842 35.500 34.831 1:44.173 8:48.290
6 9:29:35 33.894 35.649 34.768 1:44.311 10:32.601
7 9:31:20 33.946 35.746 35.039 1:44.731 12:17.332
8 9:33:06 34.095 36.039 35.337 1:45.471 14:02.803
9 9:34:51 34.265 35.950 35.639 1:45.854 15:48.657
10 9:36:39 34.557 36.469 36.179 1:47.205 17:35.862
No. 2, ¥ Bi3X, Pos. 2
1 9:20:55 39.831 36.798 35.666 1:52.295 1:52.295
2 9:22:42 35.465 35.784 35.274 1:46.523 3:38.818
3 9:24:25 33.618 35.530 34.614 5:22.580
4 9:26:09 33.616 35.404 34.837 1:43.857 7:06.437
5 9:27:54 33.715 35.557 35.068 1:44.340 8:50.777
6 9:29:39 34.102 35.633 35.423 1:45.158 10:35.935
7 9:31:24 34.051 36.635 35.071 1:45.757 12:21.692
8 9:33:10 34.128 35.948 35.392 1:45.468 14:07.160
9 9:34:56 34.125 36.064 35.423 1:45.612 15:52.772
10 9:36:41 34.249 35.974 35.336 1:45.559 17:38.331
No. 88, B % /4, Pos. 3
1 9:20:56 40.407 37.110 35.237 1:52.754 1:52.754
2 9:22:43 36.637 35.888 34.635 1:47.160 3:39.914
3 9:24:26 33.874 35.426 34.389 5:23.603
4 9:26:10 33.767 35.422 34.616 1:43.805 7:07.408
5 9:27:54 33.821 35.343 34.709 1:43.873 8:51.281
6 9:29:40 34.166 35.640 36.130 1:45.936 10:37.217
7 9:31:26 34.082 36.333 35.834 1:46.249 12:23.466
8 9:33:13 35.047 37.411 34.723 1:47.181 14:10.647
9 9:34:58 33.883 35.532 34.901 1:44.316 15:54.963
10 9:36:42 34.127 35.577 34.942 1:44.646 17:39.609
No. 66, 7K % 3%, Pos. 4
1 9:20:55 40.088 36.916 35.457 1:52.461 1:52.461
2 9:22:44 37.883 36.415 34.505 1:48.803 3:41.264
3 9:24:28 34.173 35.300 34.355 5:25.092
4 9:26:12 33.665 35.625 34.561 1:43.851 7:08.943
5 9:27:56 34.087 35.575 34.691 1:44.353 8:53.296
6 9:29:40 33.969 35.513 34.874 1:44.356 10:37.652
7 9:31:27 34.125 36.194 35.824 1:46.143 12:23.795
8 9:33:16 34.864 38.907 35.533 1:49.304 14:13.099
9 9:35:01 34.179 35.732 34.941 1:44.852 15:57.951
10 9:36:47 34.479 37.183 35.021 1:46.683 17:44.634
NGK CLimew Z25%
SPARK PLUGS e s P Jivs
KENRBER S %$E%‘Z%: #Ni%:@i% Jow 8.8 $:u4
i Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:36
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China Touring Car Championship

04 - 09 August 2020

PR
2020 Dhﬁﬂijitﬁﬂ,f{ﬁkﬂ%% HRMBRXE =B

T EEE IR B R

WHEREEY 3.77 km)

Eﬁﬁ%ﬂ@%&%(m@%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, fTB% 5, Pos. 5
1 9:20:56 40.242 37.917 34.921 1:53.080 1:53.080
2 9:22:44 37.133 35.876 34.775 1:47.784 3:40.864
3 9:24:30 34.983 36.755 34.574 1:46.312 5:27.176
4 9:26:14 33.976 35.439 34.619 7:11.210
5 9:27:58 33.955 35.629 34.770 1:44.354 8:55.564
6 9:29:43 33.922 35.774 34.984 1:44.680 10:40.244
7 9:31:28 34.051 36.083 35.049 1:45.183 12:25.427
8 9:33:14 34.003 36.936 35.052 1:45.991 14:11.418
9 9:35:00 34.281 35.857 35.239 1:45.377 15:56.795
10 9:36:48 35.565 37.854 34.958 1:48.377 17:45.172
No. 96, ¥4k, Pos. 6
1 9:20:58 40.797 38.487 35.451 1:54.735 1:54.735
2 9:22:46 36.172 36.983 35.164 1:48.319 3:43.054
3 9:24:33 34.367 36.709 36.467 1:47.543 5:30.597
4 9:26:20 34.685 36.680 34.901 1:46.266 7:16.863
5 9:28:05 34.111 36.291 35.348 1:45.750 9:02.613
6 9:29:49 33.738 35.453 34.861 10:46.665
7 9:31:34 33.969 35.722 34.940 1:44.631 12:31.296
8 9:33:19 34.035 35.781 35.001 1:44.907 14:16.203
9 9:35:04 34.042 35.726 35.415 1:45.183 16:01.386
10 9:36:53 34.161 39.122 35.466 1:48.749 17:50.135
No. 95, %k #H%, Pos. 7
1 9:20:55 39.500 36.688 36.000 1:52.188 1:52.188
2 9:22:46 38.598 37.614 35.116 1:51.328 3:43.516
3 9:24:34 34.412 36.692 36.227 1:47.331 5:30.847
4 9:26:20 34.954 36.951 34.837 1:46.742 7:17.589
5 9:28:06 33.998 36.213 35.603 1:45.814 9:03.403
6 9:29:51 33.899 35.827 34.883 1:44.609 10:48.012
3 9:31:35 33.957 35.900 34.798 1:44.655 12:32.667
8 9:33:20 33.915 35.764 34.931 1:44.610 14:17.277
9 9:35:05 34.040 35.995 35.334 1:45.369 16:02.646
10 9:36:54 34.297 39.205 35.479 1:48.981 17:51.627
No. 33, SB{74E, Pos. 8
1 9:20:54 39.011 36.839 35.549 1:51.399 1:51.399
2 9:22:43 35.122 36.539 37.297 1:48.958 3:40.357
3 9:24:33 35.334 38.008 36.702 1:50.044 5:30.401
4 9:26:19 34.438 36.256 35.366 1:46.060 7:16.461
5 9:28:08 34.253 36.534 37.066 1:47.853 9:04.314
6 9:29:53 34.378 36.079 35.265 10:50.036
7 9:31:39 34.534 35.848 35.392 1:45.774 12:35.810
8 9:33:25 34.360 36.072 35.905 1:46.337 14:22.147
9 9:35:12 34.605 36.340 36.347 1:47.292 16:09.439
10 9:37:00 34.789 36.839 36.276 1:47.904 17:57.343

'
'
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Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:36
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2020 A EVR G 37 BRI R BE MR 28 (X 55 — B B

R G 3t B Bk R AR AR

RN E PR (3.77 km)

BEN FHEE RE (108) - Vs Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 3, #)ii, Pos. 9
1 9:20:53 38.343 36.194 35.169 1:49.706 1:49.706
2 9:22:37 34.046 35.910 34.834 1:44.790 3:34.496
3 9:24:22 33.873 35.666 35.008 5:19.043
4 9:26:08 34.016 36.910 35.151 1:46.077 7:05.120
5 9:27:53 34.193 35.883 35.050 1:45.126 8:50.246
6 9:29:40 33.930 36.020 36.661 1:46.611 10:36.857
7 9:31:26 33.983 36.681 35.655 1:46.319 12:23.176
8 9:33:17 35.315 38.551 36.695 1:50.561 14:13.737
9 9:35:03 34.679 36.338 35.464 1:46.481 16:00.218
10 9:37:03 34.602 49.693 36.078 2:00.373 18:00.591
No. 98, 5k K i, Pos. 10
1 9:20:57 40.599 37.970 35.164 1:53.733 1:53.733
2 9:22:45 36.656 37.110 35.140 1:48.906 3:42.639
3 9:24:32 34.368 36.823 35.531 1:46.722 5:29.361
4 9:26:17 34.025 35.613 34.807 7:13.806
5 9:28:01 34.069 35.651 34.817 1:44.537 8:58.343
6 9:29:46 34.283 35.869 35.200 1:45.352 10:43.695
7 9:31:32 34.112 35.928 35.248 1:45.288 12:28.983
8 9:33:17 34.231 36.105 35.245 1:45.581 14:14.564
9 9:35:04 34.487 36.066 35.618 1:46.171 16:00.735
10 9:37:28 34.470 1:13.366  36.181 2:24.017 18:24.752
No. 11, HiZ {5, Pos. 11
1 9:21:08 47.008 40.502 38.096 2:05.606 2:05.606
2 9:23:04 38.233 39.398 37.870 1:55.501 4:01.107
3 9:24:59 37.590 39.284 38.265 5:56.246
4 9:26:55 37.901 39.344 38.624 1:55.869 7:52.115
5 9:28:55 39.600 41.297 39.078 1:59.975 9:52.090
6 9:30:52 38.661 40.239 38.587 1:57.487 11:49.577
7 9:32:50 38.819 40.039 38.898 1:57.756 13:47.333
8 9:34:52 38.469 39.563 43.798 2:01.830 15:49.163
9 9:37:09 52.157 45.256 39.975 2:17.388 18:06.551
No. 55, ¥ 1#, Pos. 12
1 9:21:14 48.136 42.230 41.087 2:11.453 2:11.453
2 9:23:16 39.740 41.557 40.616 4:13.366
3 9:25:20 39.607 42.408 41673 2:03.688 6:17.054
4 9:27:23 40.429 41.914 41.186 2:03.529 8:20.583
5 9:29:27 39.820 41.648 41.883 2:03.351 10:23.934
6 9:31:41 39.837 49.110 45.370 2:14.317 12:38.251
7 9:33:44 39.817 41.948 40.894 2:02.659 14:40.910
8 9:35:47 39.985 41.587 41.648 2:03.220 16:44.130
9 9:37:50 39.841 41.892 41.301 2:03.034 18:47.164
o] #]
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10 \ 8\8‘ N 7 Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:36
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